PRODUCTION PROJECTIONS

WELL NAME & #: HERMAN #2
FIELD: WEST NADINE PADDOCK BLINEBRY FIELD
'OIL DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0| OIL DECLINE FACTOR: 0.991258
'GAS DECLINE RATE (%/YR): 0| GAS DECLINE TACTOR: 0.983598
[ECONOMIC LIMIT: 3 NEB/DAY ___NEB - NET EQUIVALENT BARREL
CUMULATIVE | CUMULATIVE
PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED | PROJECTED
OIL GAS OIL GAS
MONTH BO/MO MCF/MO BO MCF
Jun-2004 161 163 22,344 34,151
Jul-2004 160 160 22,504 34,311
Aug-2004 158 157 22,662 34,468
Sep-2004 157 155 22,819 34,623
Oct-2004 156 152 22,975 34,775
Nov-2004 154 150 23,129 34,925
Dec-2004 153 147 23,282 35,072
Jan-2005 151 145 23,433 35,217
Feb-2005 150 142 23,583 35,359
Mar-2005 149 140 23,732 35,499
Apr-2005 148 138 23,880 35,637
May-2005 146 135 24,026 35,772
Jun-2005 145 133 24,171 35,906
Jul-2005 144 131 24,315 36,037
Aug-2005 142 129 24,457 36,166
Sep-2005 141 127 24,598 36,293
Oct-2005 140 125 24,738 36,417
Nov-2005 139 123 24,877 36,540
Dec-2005 138 121 25,015 36,661
Jan-2006 136 119 25,151 36,779
Feb-2006 135 117 25,286 36,896
Mar-2006 134 115 25,420 37,011
Apr-2006 133 113 25,553 37,124
May-2006 132 111 25,684 37,235
Jun-2006 130 109 25,815 37,344
Jul-2006 129 107 25,944 37,452
Aug-2006 128 106 26,072 37,558
Sep-2006 127 104 26,200 37,662
Oct-2006 126 102 26,326 37,764
Nov-2006 125 101 26,450 37,864
Dec-2006 124 99 26,574 37,963
Jan-2007 123 97 26,697 38,061
Feb-2007 122 96 26,819 38,157
Mar-2007 121 94 26,939 38,251
Apr-2007 120 93 27,059 38,343
May-2007 118 91 27,177 38,434
Jun-2007 117 90 27,294 38,524
Jul-2007 116 88 27,411 38,612
Aug-2007 115 87 27,526 38,699
Sep-2007 114 85 27,641 38,784
Oct-2007 113 84 27,754 38,868
Nov-2007 112 83 27,866 38,951
Dec-2007 111 81 27,978 39,032
[ Jan-2008 110 80 28,088 39,112
" Feb-2008 109 79 28,198 39,190
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